Brandon Town Council

Asset Register

Community
Civic Regalia

PA System

Total Community

Infrastructure

Play Equipment (BRPF & Thetford Road)

War Memorial

Street Furniture

Old School House Contents

Gates & Fences

Street Lighting

Grit Bins

Christmas Tree (including lighting)
Total Infrastructure

Land & Buildings

Old School House

Ground Staff Yard

Community Land

Garden Room

Victoria Avenue

Current Cemetery (burial ground)
New Cemetery Land

Total Land & Buildings

Equipment

Gator

Ifor Williams Trailer

SCH Bowser

Husqvana 422 Mower
Husqvana R418TS Mower
Husqvana R420 Mower
General Tools & Misc. Equipment
Strimmers x 4

Snow Machine

2 x Defibrillators/cabinets
Total Equipment

Total Assets

Value

£1,500.00
£500.00
£2,000.00

£38,000.00
£29,697.00
£23,000.00
£35,476.00
£35,000.00
£459,000.00
£6,750.00
£20,000.00
£646,923.00

£400,000.00
£22,000.00
£15,000.00
£2,300.00
£1.00

£1.00
£100,000.00
£539,302.00

£23,000.00
£2,500.00
£1,900.00
£11,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£12,000.00
£750.00
£750.00
£1,500.00
£73,400.00

£1,261,625.00



