## **Brandon Town Council**

## **Asset Register**

	Value
Community	
Civic Regalia	£1,500.00
PA System	£500.00
Total Community	£2,000.00
·	
Infrastructure	
Play Equipment (BRPF & Thetford Road)	£38,000.00
War Memorial	£29,697.00
Street Furniture	£23,000.00
Old School House Contents	£35,476.00
Gates & Fences	£35,000.00
Street Lighting	£459,000.00
Grit Bins	£6,750.00
Christmas Tree (including lighting)	£20,000.00
Total Infrastructure	£646,923.00
Land & Buildings	
Old School House	£400,000.00
Ground Staff Yard	£22,000.00
Community Land	£15,000.00
Garden Room	£2,300.00
Victoria Avenue	£1.00
Current Cemetery (burial ground)	£1.00
New Cemetery Land	£100,000.00
Total Land & Buildings	£539,302.00
Equipment	
Gator	£23,000.00
Ifor Williams Trailer	£2,500.00
SCH Bowser	£1,900.00
Husqvana 422 Mower	£11,000.00
Husqvana R418TS Mower	£10,000.00
Husqvana R420 Mower	£10,000.00
General Tools & Misc. Equipment	£12,000.00
Strimmers x 4	£750.00
Snow Machine	£750.00
2 x Defibrillators/cabinets	£1,500.00
Total Equipment	£73,400.00

Total Assets £1,261,625.00